
Sunday, July 03, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, July 04, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Tuesday, July 05, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(2:45 PM - 3:00 PM) Phone call w/ Mayor-Delegated  

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) CM Kozachik/CM Ortega-Delegated  

(5:00 PM - 5:30 PM) A Market Mtg w/Mr. Hamdi 

Wednesday, July 06, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(2:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Study Session 

(5:30 PM - 8:00 PM) Regular Session 

Thursday, July 07, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Bill Dupont - RE: Historical Designation for Neighborhood Designation  

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) Stormwater mitigation options 

(6:00 PM - 6:30 PM) ZUZI! 

(6:00 PM - 7:00 PM) Shawn from Historic Y 

Friday, July 08, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Ross Rulney and Jonathan @ City Hall  

Saturday, July 09, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Steve Kozachik 1 7/22/2016 - 3:57 PM



Sunday, July 10, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, July 11, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) High School Wash - 3rd Ave/7th St  

(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Ethan Orr - Veritas Academy Special Exception  

Tuesday, July 12, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Meeting w/Emily Verdugo 

(6:00 PM - 7:00 PM) AGI mtg @ Bretheran Church 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Demion re National Register for Barrio Viejo  

Thursday, July 14, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(11:00 AM - 12:00 PM) Tour AC Marriott 

(2:00 PM - 3:00 PM) Speak at old folks home - topic/up to me - guns?  

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Miramonte Project 

Friday, July 15, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Saturday, July 16, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Steve Kozachik 1 7/22/2016 - 3:57 PM



Sunday, July 17, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, July 18, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(1:00 PM - 1:30 PM) Jim Bishop will call 

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) Illegal Dumping on Fairmount 

Tuesday, July 19, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) I pad training 

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) Tucson Visit with DC Lobbyists 

Wednesday, July 20, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(12:00 PM - 1:00 PM) Tour Crime Lab 

(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Keri re Rollings Project 

(5:00 PM - 5:30 PM) Sanda and Tara 

(6:00 PM - 7:00 PM) MCRC 

(6:00 PM - 7:00 PM) Planning Commission Public Hearing - PMI  

Thursday, July 21, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(1:00 PM - 2:00 PM) Kimberly's birthday @ the Screamery - 2545 E. Speedway  

(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) American Antique site visit 

(6:00 PM - 6:30 PM) PVNA/Veritas meeting 

Friday, July 22, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(1:15 PM - 2:15 PM) On Campus Mtg w/Ruiz 

Saturday, July 23, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Steve Kozachik 1 7/22/2016 - 3:57 PM


